WM-65T-PRO-01
TV wall mount, PRO series (tilt), 32”-65”
Position your screen perfectly-
Lightweight and ultra-slim tilting design-
Unique magnetic strap ends make it possible to hide the quick-release
straps when not in use
-
Features
Professional steel LCD screen wall mount with ultra-slim tilting design-
Supports most 32” 65” LCD TV’s-
VESA compatible, max. 400 mm x 400 mm-
Allows up 12 degrees tilting-
Protective pads on the mounting brackets ensure stability and prevent
scratches
-
Free-tilting design for easy forward or backward TV angle adjustment-
Automatic spring locks with quick release cords allow quick and easy
TV fixation and removal
-
Practical integrated bubble level for perfect alignment-
Specifications
Material: steel
Surface finish:powder coating
Color: fine texture black
Supported screen size: 32"65"
VESA compatible: 75x75, 100x100, 100x150, 150x100, 100x200, 200x100,
150x150, 200x200, 300x200, 400x200, 300x300, 400x300, 400x400
Weight capacity: 60 kg
Profile: 31 mm
Tilt range: 0° ~ -12°
Swivel range: n/a
Screen level: +1° ~ -1°
Installation: solid wall, double stud (406 mm)
CertificatesPackaging
Package contents
Wall mount elements
Installation accessories kit
Installation manual
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
8
0.02574
16.43
540x125x55 mm
550x260x180 mm
CN
8716309135320
8302500000
Copyright © 2009–2026, Gembird Software Ltd.